Position
Dean - Health & Education
Director IV Nursing Academic

Program

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Professor

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Professor

Overload Substitute
Faculty, Professor

Professor, Overload
Professor, Employment
Service Agreement,
Employment Service
Agreement

Professor, Overload
Professor, Overload
Professor

Overload Profesor,
Overload Professor

Overload Substitute
Faculty, Professor

Professor, Overload
Professor, Employment
Service Agreement
Overload Profesor

Adjunct Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

Total Wages

$150,404

$148,688

$144,832

$118,287

$115,277

$114,865

$114,548

$107,620

$103,774

$103,152

$102,983

$100,219

$99,882

$99,583

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,864
$32,274

$32,063

$29,043

$28,628

$28,803

$28,702

$26,515

$13,514

$27,384

$27,268

$27,872

$13,004

$26,851



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Professor, Overload
Professor

Professor, Overload
Professor, Employment
Service Agreement,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Professor

Substitute Faculty

Overload Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

$98,777

$98,478

$97,581

$90,874

$90,514

$90,436

$88,522

$87,430

$87,392

$83,746

$81,770

$80,395

$78,654

$77,095

$75,999

$75,500

$73,957

$26,697

$26,699

$26,648

$25,627

$25,861

$11,954

$25,620

$25,223

$11,596

$25,036

$26,578

$10,855

$24,467

$24,325

$24,092

$24,138

$10,472



Professor

Professor

Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Professor

Adjunct Professor

Professor

Adjunct Professor

Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Overload Professor

Adjunct Professor

Overload Professor,
Adjunct Professor,
Substitute Faculty

Employment Service

Agreement

Overload Substitute

Faculty, Professor

Adjunct Professor,
Substitute Faculty

Adjunct Professor,
Substitute Faculty

Adjunct Professor

Substitute Faculty

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Substitute Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

American River College
Health And Education

$72,270

$69,796

$52,274

$48,353

$48,039

$40,205

$31,391

$25,882

$19,711

$15,593

$7,094

$5,354

$3,417

$3,232

$3,226

$2,928

$2,210

$1,822

$23,741

$21,396

$20,642

$21,464

$14,293

$17,081

$14,179

$2,923

$2,959

$1,841

$82

$538

$0

$407

$379

$339

$0

$0



Adjunct Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Health And Education

$1,025

$0



