Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean - Health & Education		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$150,404	\$18,864
Director IV Nursing Academic Program		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$148,688	\$32,274
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$144,832	\$32,063
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$118,287	\$29,043
Professor	Overload Substitute Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$115,277	\$28,628
Coordinator	Professor, Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$114,865	\$28,803
Coordinator	Professor, Overload Professor, Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$114,548	\$28,702
Professor	Overload Profesor, Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$107,620	\$26,515
Professor	Overload Substitute Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$103,774	\$13,514
Coordinator	Professor, Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$103,152	\$27,384
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$102,983	\$27,268
Professor	Overload Profesor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$100,219	\$27,872
Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$99,882	\$13,004
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$99,583	\$26,851

Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$98,777	\$26,697
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$98,478	\$26,699
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$97,581	\$26,648
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$90,874	\$25,627
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$90,514	\$25,861
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$90,436	\$11,954
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$88,522	\$25,620
Coordinator	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$87,430	\$25,223
Coordinator	Professor, Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$87,392	\$11,596
Coordinator	Professor, Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$83,746	\$25,036
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$81,770	\$26,578
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$80,395	\$10,855
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$78,654	\$24,467
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$77,095	\$24,325
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$75,999	\$24,092
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$75,500	\$24,138
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$73,957	\$10,472

Professor	Overload Professor, Adjunct Professor, Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$72,270	\$23,741
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$69,796	\$21,396
Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$52,274	\$20,642
Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$48,353	\$21,464
Professor	Overload Substitute Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$48,039	\$14,293
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$40,205	\$17,081
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$31,391	\$14,179
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor, Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$25,882	\$2,923
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$19,711	\$2,959
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor, Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$15,593	\$1,841
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$7,094	\$82
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$5,354	\$538
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$3,417	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$3,232	\$407
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$3,226	\$379
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$2,928	\$339
Overload Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$2,210	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Health And Education	\$1,822	\$0

Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College	American River College	\$1,025	\$0
	District	Health And Education		